
ÜBERSICHTSZEICHNUNG  
ASSEMBLY DRAWING 
 

DE-008-R01   
121015-DH 1 - 3  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Nivolet X 9.8, 7.8, 5.8, 3.8(MY18) 
2018-01-31 

V01



ÜBERSICHTSZEICHNUNG  
ASSEMBLY DRAWING 
 

 Nivolet X 9.8, 7.8, 5.8, 3.8 (MY18) 
DE-008-R01  2018-01-31 
121015-DH 2 - 3 V01 

   

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

g 

 g 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



ÜBERSICHTSZEICHNUNG  
ASSEMBLY DRAWING 
 

 Nivolet X 9.8, 7.8, 5.8, 3.8 (MY18) 
DE-008-R01  2018-01-31 
121015-DH 3 - 3 V01 

 

BOM-ID Description Specification Torque Item no. QTY 
1 cable guide cap screw HEX3 - M5 x 12mm 5 Nm FRSC0015 1 
2 BB carbon cover     FROT0009 1 
3 BB cable guide cap     FRCG0003 1 
4 cable tube     FRCG0004 1 
5 FD/RD alloy plug     SM0950 3 
6 cable guide cap screw HEX3 - M3 x 10mm 0,5 Nm FRSC0015 2 
7 RB cable guide cap     FRCG0009 2 
8 ST plug     SM1397 1 
9 cylindrical head screw HEX3 - M3 x 21mm 0,5 Nm FRSC0026 1 

10 hanger mount     FRNT0025 2 
11 hanger     FRHG0023 1 
12 cylindrical head screw HEX3 - M3 x 8mm 0,5 Nm FRSC0027 1 

 


